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Simple
ROI

[%] [%] [kWh/year] [£/kWh] [£/kWh] [£] [£/kWh] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [%]

0 £0 -­‐£250,400 -­‐£250,400 £0
1 100.0% 100.0% 230,000 £0.11 £0.05 £24,541 £0.10 £23,000 £47,541 £0 £0 £0 £47,541 -­‐£202,859 £47,541 -­‐81%
2 99.3% 99.9% 228,162 £0.11 £0.05 £25,173 £0.11 £24,870 £50,042 £0 £0 £0 £50,042 -­‐£152,817 £98,059 -­‐61%

3 98.6% 99.8% 226,338 £0.11 £0.05 £25,820 £0.12 £26,891 £52,712 £0 £0 £0 £52,712 -­‐£100,105 £151,751 -­‐40%

4 97.9% 99.7% 224,529 £0.12 £0.05 £26,485 £0.13 £29,077 £55,562 £0 £0 £0 £55,562 -­‐£44,543 £208,830 -­‐18%
5 97.2% 99.6% 222,734 £0.12 £0.05 £27,166 £0.14 £31,441 £58,607 £0 £0 £0 £58,607 £14,064 £269,526 6%
6 96.5% 99.5% 220,954 £0.13 £0.05 £27,866 £0.15 £33,996 £61,862 £0 £0 £0 £61,862 £75,926 £334,083 30%
7 95.9% 99.4% 219,188 £0.13 £0.05 £28,583 £0.17 £36,760 £65,343 £0 £0 £0 £65,343 £141,269 £402,767 56%

8 95.2% 99.3% 217,436 £0.13 £0.06 £29,318 £0.18 £39,748 £69,066 £0 £0 £0 £69,066 £210,335 £475,861 84%

9 94.5% 99.2% 215,698 £0.14 £0.06 £30,073 £0.20 £42,979 £73,052 £0 £0 £0 £73,052 £283,387 £553,671 113%

10 93.9% 99.1% 213,974 £0.14 £0.06 £30,847 £0.22 £46,473 £77,320 £0 £0 £0 £77,320 £360,707 £636,528 144%
11 93.2% 99.0% 212,263 £0.15 £0.06 £31,641 £0.24 £50,250 £81,891 £0 £0 £0 £81,891 £442,598 £724,784 177%
12 92.6% 98.9% 210,567 £0.15 £0.07 £32,455 £0.26 £54,335 £86,790 £0 £0 £0 £86,790 £529,388 £818,822 211%

13 91.9% 98.8% 208,884 £0.16 £0.07 £33,290 £0.28 £58,752 £92,042 £0 £0 £0 £92,042 £621,430 £919,052 248%
14 91.3% 98.7% 207,214 £0.16 £0.07 £34,147 £0.31 £63,528 £97,675 £0 £0 £0 £97,675 £719,105 £1,025,918 287%
15 90.6% 98.6% 205,558 £0.17 £0.07 £35,026 £0.33 £68,692 £103,717 £0 £0 £0 £103,717 £822,822 £1,139,894 329%
16 90.0% 98.5% 203,915 £0.18 £0.07 £35,927 £0.36 £74,276 £110,203 £0 £0 £0 £110,203 £933,025 £1,261,496 373%
17 89.4% 98.4% 202,285 £0.18 £0.08 £36,852 £0.40 £80,313 £117,165 £0 £0 £0 £117,165 £1,050,190 £1,391,276 419%
18 88.7% 98.3% 200,668 £0.19 £0.08 £37,800 £0.43 £86,842 £124,642 £0 £0 £0 £124,642 £1,174,832 £1,529,830 469%
19 88.1% 98.2% 199,064 £0.19 £0.08 £38,773 £0.47 £93,901 £132,674 £0 £0 £0 £132,674 £1,307,506 £1,677,802 522%
20 87.5% 98.1% 197,473 £0.20 £0.08 £39,771 £0.51 £101,534 £141,305 £0 £0 £0 £141,305 £1,448,810 £1,835,885 579%
21 86.9% 98.0% 195,895 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.56 £109,787 £109,787 £0 £0 £0 £109,787 £1,558,598 £1,964,031 622%
22 86.3% 97.9% 194,329 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.61 £118,712 £118,712 £0 £0 £0 £118,712 £1,677,309 £2,102,383 670%
23 85.7% 97.8% 192,776 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.67 £128,362 £128,362 £0 £0 £0 £128,362 £1,805,671 £2,251,769 721%

24 85.1% 97.7% 191,235 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.73 £138,796 £138,796 £0 £0 £0 £138,796 £1,944,467 £2,413,082 777%
25 84.5% 97.6% 189,706 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.79 £150,078 £150,078 £0 £0 £0 £150,078 £2,094,545 £2,587,291 836%

INVESTMENT	
  ANALYSIS



RESULTS

PBT 4.8 years Future	
  Value £	
  2,587,291 Avg	
  generation 209 MWh/year
ARR 37.5	
  % Overall	
  ROI 933% Total	
  generation 5231 MWh
IRR 24.1	
  % Net	
  B/C	
  ratio 8.1 Total	
  CO2	
  savings 2757 tonnes
AERR 9.8	
  %
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